

Proposal Expiration Date:

School Pathways, LLC 181 Commercial Street, Portola, CA 96122

End Date:

Phone: 866-200-6936

6/30/2025

Customer Name: Feather River Charter **Enrollment:** 2100 Jenell Sherman **Customer Contact Title:** Principal **Customer Contact Name:** jenell.sherman@featherrivercharter.org Number of Schools: Contact Email: 1 **Customer Contact Phone:** 916-241-8653 Contract Term: 36 months 7/1/2022 Proposal Issue Date: 5/12/2022 Start Date:

Product Subscriptions	Quantity	Unit	Annual Subscription Fee
SPArchiving Annual Subscription	2100	Student	\$12,537.00
SIS Annual Subscription	2100	Student	\$13,062.00
PLS Annual Subscription	2100	Student	\$91,182.00
RegOnline Annual Subscription	2100	Student	\$3,318.00
Renaissance Learning Bridge Annual Subscription	1	School	\$128.75
National Student Clearinghouse Bridge Annual Subscription	1	School	\$452.34
SIS Oversight Annual Subscription	2100	Student	\$2,856.00
SEIS Export Bridge Annual Subscription	1	School	\$515.00
SEDS Import Bridge Annual Subscription	1	School	\$515.00

Total Annual Subscription Fees: \$124,566.09

Professional Services & Custom Development	Quantity	Unit	One-Time Training, Services, Development Fee

Total One-Time Setup and Training Fees:

Date:

N/A

Subscription, Services, Custom Development Totals:

Date:

Product/Service	Total Quote
Annual Product Subscriptions	\$124,566.09
Total Quote	\$124,566.09

6/30/2022

Product subscription prices shall increase by 3% in the second and third years of the t	erms.		
School Pathways will review enrollment prior to term end date to adjust subscription for Any applicable state sales tax has not been added to this quote.	es for enrollment increases as needed.		
Invoices shall be issued: Annually Bi-Annually Quarterly.			
Invoices will be sent out annually $(7/1)$, bi-annually $(7/1)$ and $1/1)$, or quarterly $(7/1, 10)$ Payment is due within 30 days of the invoice date.	'1, 1/1, 4/1), based upon your chosen preference		
By execution of this quote, School Pathways subscriptions and/or services listed herein shall be provided to the Customer subject to the terms and conditions found at: link to www.schoolpathways.com/msa			
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Order Form on the dates indicated below.			
Feather River Charter	School Pathways, LLC.		
By:	By:		
Printed Name:	Printed Name:		
Title:	Title:		